
Field Cut Radius Walls
August 2023

Copyright © SuperForm Products Ltd. 2023

AMA

FORM CURVEDFORM STRAIGHT

INSIDE

RADIUS

FORM THICKNESS

SLOT IN BLOCK

- WIDTH VARIES

OUTSIDE

RADIUS

FORM THICKNESS

WALL

INSIDE

RADIUS
SLOTS SPACED AT 6" O.C.

4" STRAIGHT

FORM

6" STRAIGHT

FORM

8" STRAIGHT

FORM

10" STRAIGHT

FORM (FUTURE)

1 1/2”

1 1/16”

13/16”

1 3/4”

1 5/16”

1”

2”

1 1/2”

1 3/16”

2 3/16”

1 11/16”

1 5/16”

11/16” 13/16” 1” 1 1/8”

9/16”

1/2”

7/16”

11/16”

5/8”

9/16”

13/16”

3/4”

5/8”

15/16”

7/8”

3/4”

3/8” 1/2” 9/16” 11/16”

3/8”

1/4”

3/16”

7/16”

5/16”

1/4”

9/16”

3/8”

1/4”

5/8”

7/16”

5/16”

1/8” 3/16” 1/4” 1/4”

1/16”

1/16”

1/16”

1/16”

1/16”

1/16”

1/16”

1/16”

1/16”

1/16”

1/16”

1/16”

1/8”

1/16”

1/16”

1/16”

1/8”

1/8”

1/16”

3/16”

1/8”

1/4”

3/16”

2’

3’

4’

5’

6’

7’

8’

9’

10’

15’

20’

25’

70’

80’

90’

100’

30’

40’

50’

60’ 1/16” 1/16”

1/8”

1/8” 1/8”

1/8”

1/8”

3/16”

1/8”


